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DIC: SK2 02031 4125
IC DPH:5K202A314725

MIK S.T.o.EXPEDICIA SK 4053 ES
Holleho 7999/ 13,SALA 927 05
Zap.v OR Okr.sudu T rnava
921 05 c. zap. s . r. o.75891 /T

uNr CRED/ 6672228003 /1777
sK4 4 1 1 1 1 0 00 000 6612228A03
UNCRSKBX

Cislo faktury: 902506
Cislo dod.Iistu: 221265

Konst. symbol: 0008
(Odberatet-ICO : 31 9-l 7832

DIC:2027871192
IC DPH: 5K202L811192

SPEC]AtI ZOVANA NEMOCNICA
SV.Svorada ZoborrD.o.
KLASTORSKA 134
94988 N]TRA
Rodne cislo : 3'7 911832

(Miesto dodania)
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Sadzba DPI1:

21 101

1

93301

95102

3

32659

| 20,00 l

iiCV.ZADNE B.K. BYI(

VYSOC]NA TAURIS

SUNKOVA SALA]',]A MIK Ml'{V

R]EDKE KOSTI

STRAZOVSKA SAt.

TURISTA MIK

98,0000 111,6000

11,3400 13,6080

40,i650 48,9180

0,1155 0,1386

5,4600 6,5520

6,5000 7.8!OO

1 5, 6000

1 3, 6000

r 3,1000

I 0,0100

r 2,6000

I 2,6000

6,1200

4 ,3200

3,r200

0,0120

3,1200

3,1200

17,500
) r Rn

13,150

11,550

2,100

2.500

Za sadzbu DPHr [ 20,00 t ]: 4 9, 950 162,1805 194,6166
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Mnoz . celkom:

PoceL paliet:
IdLieh:

Prevzal:
Cislo OP:
TeI:
F:rz.

CeIkom za tovar:
Bon01 0.00 % :

Bon02 0.00 % :

Zakl-ad dane:
DPH:

Zaokruhlenie:
Zaplatena zaloha:

CELKOM K UHRADE:

162.L8 Eur
0.00 Eur
0.00 Eur

762.78 Eur
32.44 Eur
0.00 Eur
0.00 Eur

794.62 Eur

DPH l-t
0. 00
0. 00

32.44

sDPH l
0.00
0.00

794 .62

49.950
49.950

Vyr6ba: MlK, s.r.o.
Holl6ho 1999/13, Satir

Referencne cislo
sK801 446012
Zabite v SR SK 2OS1 ES
Delene v SR SK 4OS3 ES
Povod:slov.republika

Vystavil:

Pod


